PIPE EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS
PIPE COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING MACHINES
PLATE BEVELLERS
mm www.Tl=IG-PIPE.coM ,!��.:.
S.F.E. Group was founded in 2019 after the merger of three world leading OEM’s in the field of
pipe fabrication tooling and machinery: B&B Pipe and Industrial Tools LLC (USA), Mathey Dearman
Inc. (USA) and TAG Pipe Equipment Specialists (UK). Most recently the S.F.E Group has completed
the acquisition of the Axxair Group (France).

Our group policy is one of continuous improvement. Products and data tables are subject to change or vary from those illustrated.
39
TAG SPLIT FRAME PRODUCTIONTT AA GG
40
EXAMPLES OF JOBS DONE WITH
TAG SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELLS
TT AA GG
41
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL
COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING
MACHINES 48" to 120"
SCAN QR CODE
TO WATCH VIDEO
42
MODEL RANGE O/D (INCH) RANGE O/D (MM) CLAMPING JAWS
TSFC60 48 - 60" 1,220 - 1,524mm 8
TSFC75 60 - 75" 1,524 - 1,910mm 8
TSFC90 75 - 90" 1,910 - 2,290mm 12
TSFC105 90 - 105" 2,290 - 2680mm 12
TSFC120 105 - 120" 2,680 - 3,050mm 12
Introduction
TAG’s new split frame clamshells are essentially
portable lathes.
Offering the versatility to cut and bevel

* Touch screen controls can be customised during commissioning/training.
E-Z FAB PIPE COLD CUTTING AND
BEVELLING MACHINE
TT AA GG
MODEL (A) MM (A) INCH
EZFAB6 1,187.50 46.75
EZFAB8 1,196.00 47.08
EZFAB12 1,132.50 44.58
EZFAB16 1,177.50 46.35
EZFAB20 1,137.50 44.78
EZFAB24 1,462.50 57.57
A
MODEL RANGE O/D (INCH) RANGE O/D (MM) WALL THICKNESS (MM)
EZFAB6 1 - 6" 30 - 170mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB8 2 - 8" 70 - 220mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB12 6 - 12" 170 - 320mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB16 10 - 16" 270 - 420mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB20 14 - 20" 370 - 520mm 6 - 40mm
EZFAB24 18 - 24" 470 - 620mm 6 - 40mm
Models available
* Wall thickness' less than or greater than the above can be achieved with accessories - please contact TAG.
Example cutting and bevelling times
PIPE SIZE PIPE SHD WALL THICKNESS (MM) PIPE MATERIAL PRE-SET SPEED CUTTING AND BEVELLING TIME